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Company Last Name First Name Email Main Number Alternate Phone Number

ABM Reddish Robert robert.reddish@abm.com (781) 939-9109 7816089837

ABM Turner Mark mark.turner@abm.com (585) 236-6331

ADI Energy Blauvelt Peter pblauvelt@ADIenergy.com (860) 604-8922 8602491885

Advanced Energy Management, LLC. Chasse Richard chasse@comcast.net (860) 261-4059 8606701285

AECOM Williams Michael michael.r.williams@aecom.com (212) 615-2352 3418991373

Ameresco Daylor James jdaylor@ameresco.com (508) 598-3035 5085610759

Atlantic Energy Concepts Gale Doug dgale@atlanticenergyconcepts.com (203) 843-8288 8772341134 x. 124

Bank of America-Merrill Lynch Szilagyi Charles Charles.Szilagyi@baml.com (860) 952-7429

Celtic Energy Tine David david@celticenergy.com (860) 882-1515 8603905192

Class Green Capital Partners Eskra Michael meskra@classgreencapital.com (646) 609-9370

Class Green Capital Partners Hirschfield John jhirschfeld@classgreencapital.com (646) 619-9371

ConEdison Solutions Nathanson Kenneth nathansonk@conedsolutions.com (781) 203-2705 7812641925

Constellation Energy Benham Caleb Constellation Energy (727) 492-0713 4432136540

Controlled Air, Inc. Chiocchio Vincent vchiocchio@controlledair.com (203) 809-1896 2034813531 x. 308

CT DAS Greco Paul paul.greco@po.state.ct.us (860) 713-5189

CTI Energy Services, LLC. Timmins Thomas tomtimmins@ctienergyservices.com (413) 548-8814 4136954063

DelMac Consulting Jordan Chris Delmacconsulting@gmail.com (860) 463-2306

EATON Cohen Scott scottcohen@eaton.com (347) 429-0608

EcoSmart Home Services Pelton Stephen Spelton@ecosmartCT.com (860) 828-6626 8887735866

Energy Solutions Professionals Flathman Jeff jeff@energyesp.com (913) 515-7771 9133812800

Energy Systems Group Dougherty Mark Mdougherty@energysystemsgroup.com (201) 359-4162

Energy Systems Group Khuu Dan Dkhuu@energysystemsgroup.com (484) 684-2050

Environmental Systems Corporation Henriksen Neil n.henriksen@esccontrols.com (860) 209-4897 8609538800 x. 139

Fairfield Financial Management Brooke Carroll hbrooke@optonline.net (203) 452-8440

Gateway Community College Cooper David dcooper@gwcc.commnet.edu (203) 285-2323 2034352521

Gateway Community College Curtis Peter vetslink@aol.com (203) 248-8576

Green Campus Partners Kuhn Scott scott.kuhn@greencampuspartners.com (732) 917-2319 9083090953

Green Integrated Building Services Quish James jquish@ibsgreen.com (203) 243-9547 8888741130

Honeywell Zia Muhammad Muhammad.Zia@Honeywell.com (203) 428-6417 5183190147

JK Muir Cosentino Alexander acosentino@jkmuir.com (860) 539-5685 8602490989 x. 701

Johnson Controls Alibrio Aaron aaron.albrio@jci.com (860) 417-0385

Johnson Controls Doskow Susan susan.l.doskow@jci.com

Johnson Controls Houghton Alan alan.m.houghton@jci.com (401) 421-2526

Johnson Controls Luckes Mark mark.luckes@jci.com (781) 224-5214 7816062129

Johnson Controls Mazimpaka Fidele fidele.mazimpaka@jci.com (860) 731-4700 3157298748

New England Energy Management, Inc. Dobson Matthew mdobson@NeemGoGreen.com (203) 456-2003 8608839635

New England Energy Management, Inc. Reynolds Kari kreynolds@NeemGoGreen.com (203) 456-2008 8669466462 x.7008

Noresco Farren Christopher cfarren@noresco.com (508) 614-1000 7325510645

Noresco O'Donnel Bill wodonnell@noresco.com (860) 883-7875
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Noresco Rinaldi Anthony arinaldi@noresco.com (617) 542-8567 7743645208

Noresco Saltus Kimberly ksaltus@noresco.com (203) 209-7283

Northeast Electrical Distributors Festa Jeffrey jeffrey.festa@needco.com (860) 784-7941

Pepco Energy Services Hart Chris chart@pepcoenergy.com (860) 463-9018

Pepco Energy Services Leahy Wayne wleahy@pepcoenergy.com (609) 221-1291

Power Point Energy Schafer Jack jacks@ppe-us.com (860) 436-7824 8604363511 x. 111

Pure Power, LLC. Murkette Jim jmurkette@purepowerllc.com (860) 539-5009

R3 Energy Management Audit & Review, LLC. Scholl Rudy rudy@r3energy.com (914) 909-3940 9144890293

Schneider Electric Bleuher Chris chris.bleuher@schneider-electric.com (860) 329-3746

Schneider Electric Myers Larry larry.myers@schneider-electric.com (814) 937-7602

Schneider Electric Trombley Jon jon.trombley@buildings.schneider-electric.com (401) 789-5735 8605975734

Siemens Drummond Jerry jerry.drummond.com@siemens.com (860) 754-1272 4012255432

Siemens Lanzoni John john.lanzoni@siemens.com (413) 599-1689 4133747312

Siemens Schoonerman Lisa lisa.schoonerman@siemens.com (860) 754-1226 7812487132

Siemens Smith Daniel daniel.w.smith@siemens.com (781) 742-5327

SourceOne Koontz Jim jkoontz@s1inc.com (860) 729-7379

Starr Development, LLC. Rowe Deborah drowejobs@gmail.com (203) 415-8876

The Howes Insurance Group Sutter Scott Scott@howesinsurance.com (413) 519-6566 8003704326

The Mercury Group Fanaro Mike michael.fanaro@mercury-group.com (203) 378-9008

The Mercury Group Lawson Catherine catherine.lawson@mercury-group.com (203) 650-1115 2033789008 ext.

The Plan Consulting Group, LLC. Roberts Ken kroberts@theplanconsultinggroup.com (860) 625-4621

Trane Ford David dtford@trane.com (860) 616-6513 8608834972

Trane Rice Kevin kcrice@trane.com (860) 616-6511 8602502652

UTC Power Hills Aaron aaron.hills@utcpower.com (860) 727-2508

UTC Power Ward Lisa lisa.ward@utcpower.com (860) 727-2127 8603714182

Wells Fargo Securities Karlosky Michael michael.karlosky@wellsfargo.com (212) 214-6534 6468412768

Wells Fargo Securities Seaton Wayne wayne.seaton@wellsfargo.com (212) 214-6533 6462655741

Weston and Sampson Perugini Joseph peruginij@wseinc.com (860) 513-1473 8007267766 x. 3024
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